

SMASHBURGER®

BATH NEW MENU

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

OUR ALLERGEN GUIDE DETAILS INFORMATION ON ALL OUR PRODUCTS, UNFORTUNATELY IT IS NOT POSSIBLE FOR US TO GUARANTEE OUR BUSY KITCHENS ARE 100% ALLERGEN/CONTAMINATION FREE.

BURGERS												
PRODUCT NAME	ALLERGEN INFO											
BIG BLUE SULLY	WHEAT (GLUTEN)	-	-	SOYBEANS	MILK	EGGS	MUSTARD	CELERY	SO ₂ SULPHUR DIOXIDE	-	-	-
BBQ BRISKET	WHEAT (GLUTEN)	-	-	SOYBEANS	MILK	EGGS	MUSTARD	CELERY	-	-	-	-
KOREAN HOT	WHEAT (GLUTEN)	-	-	SOYBEANS	MILK	EGGS	MUSTARD	CELERY	SO ₂ SULPHUR DIOXIDE	SESAME SEEDS	NUTS & PEANUTS	CRUSTACEAN

SALADS												
PRODUCT NAME	ALLERGEN INFO											
THAI MANGO AND AVOCADO SALAD	WHEAT (GLUTEN)	-	-	SOYBEANS	-	-	-	-	SO ₂ SULPHUR DIOXIDE	-	-	-
CHEESEBURGER TACO SALAD	WHEAT (GLUTEN)	-	-	-	MILK	EGGS	MUSTARD	CELERY	-	-	-	-

DESSERTS												
PRODUCT NAME	ALLERGEN INFO											
CHOCOLATE FREAKSHAKE	WHEAT (GLUTEN)	-	-	SOYBEANS	MILK	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

PLEASE SEE THE BACK OF THE PACKAGING FOR ALLERGEN INFORMATION ON ALL BOTTLED OR PACKAGED DRINKS. CONTACT US IF YOU HAVE ANY FURTHER QUESTIONS.

We do not declare every ingredient used within a dish on this menu, and recipes may be subject to change. We'll do our very best to accommodate you, and whilst every effort is made to minimise cross-contamination, our ingredients are manufactured, and our dishes are prepared, in environments where allergens are present. We cannot therefore guarantee that any item on our menu is 100% allergen-free. If you have further questions please speak to the Manager on Duty.